ISeries 1610-10 Think Tank Designed Divider Set

5DV-161010TT

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight
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Soft

15in

9in

8in

8in

1.121b

16in

10in

8.5in

17.5in

13in

12.5in

2.48 Ib

38.10 cm
22.86 cm
20.32 cm
20.32 cm

0.51 kg
40.64 cm
25.40 cm
21.59 cm
44.45 cm
33.02 cm
31.75cm

1.12 kg

lof2



AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

5DV-161010TT Black Padded Dividers
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