

iSeries 1610-10 Think Tank Designed Divider Set

5DV-161010TT



FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Soft	-
Interior Length	15 in	38.10 cm
Interior Width	9 in	22.86 cm
Interior Base Depth	8 in	20.32 cm
Interior Depth	8 in	20.32 cm
Product Weight	1.12 lb	0.51 kg
Exterior Length	16 in	40.64 cm
Exterior Width	10 in	25.40 cm
Exterior Height	8.5 in	21.59 cm
Carton Length	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Carton Width	13 in	33.02 cm
Carton Height	12.5 in	31.75 cm
Shipping Weight	2.48 lb	1.12 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

5DV-161010TT Black Padded Dividers